Bus

Bus N1305

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Warszawa Lotnisko Chopina — Paris Bercy Seine Warszawa Lotnisko Chopina — Paris Bercy Seine
13 StOpS Monday 12:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:40
Warszawa Lotnisko Chopina

Wednesday 12:40
Warszawa Dworzec Zachodni

Thursday 12:40
L 6dz WPA L6dz Fabryczna

Friday 12:40
Wroctaw ul. Norwida
Wroctaw Dworzec Autobusowy Saturday 12:40
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Bstg 11 Sunday 12:40
Jena, Busbahnhof

Route info
Erfurt, Busbahnhof Direction: Warszawa Lotnisko Chopina

Stops: 13

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e
Trip Duration: 25 hour 0 min

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Danmark
a
Kaebenhavn
.. 2
Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof G KanuHuHrpas
ol
teir Gdarsk
Paris Bercy Seine Groningen ' Hamburg St Bigasace
Berlin .
m 4 P -] Poznan waréjawa
ederlanc
i Magdeburg :'ftl{:ﬁ:l
Diisseldarf = = |
: gis=rhlan g
Lilis Belgié / DI'L%C" WI'Q\‘JW Luk
Me=Lgelgique / :
- Jah ain Krakow
Belgien 5
@ Mirnberg Cesko
Paris Luxembi gt
Stuttgart lin? Wien Slovensko
@
Minchen Osterreich
Magyarorszag
France v Graz
Svizra : Cl
Slovenija
Milano Timisoara
I\')rlint‘f @ OpensStreetMap &%Lﬂors
Maps
B 11305 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1305-3728768859-2434726797
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1305-3728768859-2434726797
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1305-3728768859-2434726797

Direction
Paris Bercy Seine — Warszawa Lotnisko Chopina

13 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Bercy Seine

Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Erfurt, Busbahnhof

Jena, Busbahnhof

Dresden Hauptbahnhof Bstg 11

Wroctaw Dworzec Autobusowy

Wroctaw Plac Grunwaldzki

t6dz WPA Loédz Fabryczna

Warszawa Dworzec Zachodni

Warszawa Lotnisko Chopina

Route schedule
Paris Bercy Seine — Warszawa Lotnisko Chopina

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris Bercy Seine
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 24 hour 55 min

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

N1305 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wroclaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-N1305-3728768859-2434726797

